Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FCC/IC & CE BTM440/442 - Limited Modular Approval
BTM441/443 - Full Modular Approval
Ordering Information
BTM440 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (Multipoint Mode, external antenna)
BTM441 BTM441 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (Multipoint Mode with integrated antenna)
BTM442 BTM442 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (AT Command Mode, external antenna)
BTM443 BTM443 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (AT Command Mode with integrated antenna)
DVK-BTM440 DVK- BTM440 Development Kit (MP Mode, external antenna)
DVK-BTM441 DVK- BTM441 Development Kit (MP Mode, with integrated antenna)
DVK-BTM442 DVK- BTM442 Development Kit (AT Mode, external antenna)
DVK-BTM443 DVK- BTM443 Development Kit (AT Mode, with integrated antenna)
The details contained within the document are subject to change. Download the product specification from
www.lairdtech.com/wireless for the most current specification.
CONN-DS-BTM44x v1.0
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are